CONTENTS

ARTICLES

Consent, Legitimation, and Dysphoria
Robin West

Towards a Contextual Definition of Rape: Consent, Coercion and
Constructive Force
Eithne Dowds

Between the 'Bank Screw' and 'Affording Assistance’. Rules, Standards,
and the Bank Charter Act of 1844

lain Frame

Ethno-National Narratives of Human Rights: The Northern Ireland
PoUcing Board
Richard Martin

Post-'Brexit’ Financial Governance: Which Dispute Settlement Framework
Should Be Utilised?
Elizabeth Howell

LEGISLATION

Executive Environmental Law
Elizabeth Fisher

CASES

Lee v Ashers Baking Company Ltd and Others: The Inapplicability of
Discrimination Law to an Illusory Conflict of Rights
Eugenio Velasco Ibarra

A New Chapter in the Normalisation of Closed Material Procedures
Daniella Lock

REVIEW ARTICLE
Regulating Gigs
Ruth Dukes

BOOK REVIEWS
Moyn: Not Enough: Human Rights in anUnequal World
De Filippi and Wright: Blockchain and the Law: The Ruleof Code

Koch: Personalizing the State: An Anthropology of Law, Politics, and
Welfare in Austerity Britain, Clarendon Studies in Criminology

Zyl Smit and Appleton: Life Imprisonment: A Global Human Rights
Analysis

Farrar and Krayem: Accommodating Muslims under Common Law: A
Comparative Analysis

Cameron: The Privatization of Peacekeeping: Exploring Limits and
Responsibility under International Law

35

64

91

128

163

190

202

217

229
233

237

241

245

250



