CONTENTS

ARTICLES Consent, Legitimation, and Dysphoria Robin West	1
Towards a Contextual Definition of Rape: Consent, Coercion and Constructive Force <i>Eithne Dowds</i>	35
Between the 'Bank Screw' and 'Affording Assistance'. Rules, Standards, and the Bank Charter Act of 1844 Iain Frame	64
Ethno-National Narratives of Human Rights: The Northern Ireland Policing Board <i>Richard Martin</i>	91
Post-'Brexit' Financial Governance: Which Dispute Settlement Framework Should Be Utilised? <i>Elizabeth Howell</i>	128
LEGISLATION Executive Environmental Law Elizabeth Fisher	163
CASES Lee v Ashers Baking Company Ltd and Others: The Inapplicability of Discrimination Law to an Illusory Conflict of Rights Eugenio Velasco Ibarra	190
A New Chapter in the Normalisation of Closed Material Procedures Daniella Lock	202
REVIEW ARTICLE Regulating Gigs Ruth Dukes	217
BOOK REVIEWS Moyn: Not Enough: Human Rights in an Unequal World	229
De Filippi and Wright: Blockchain and the Law: The Rule of Code	233
Koch: Personalizing the State: An Anthropology of Law, Politics, and Welfare in Austerity Britain, Clarendon Studies in Criminology	237
Zyl Smit and Appleton: Life Imprisonment: A Global Human Rights Analysis	241
Farrar and Krayem: Accommodating Muslims under Common Law: A Comparative Analysis	245
Cameron: The Privatization of Peacekeeping: Exploring Limits and Responsibility under International Law	250